RealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

WFFFL

Pass Division

TEAM

Luck of the Draw
All Pro Crastinators
Dirty Girts

One Night Stand
Beach Bums
Known 2 Win
Shockwavers

Run Division

TEAM

Evans Eliminators
365

Ballers

110

D Warriors
Touchdown Terrors
NightHawks

Total Points

TEAM

One Night Stand
All Pro Crastinators
Dirty Girts

Luck of the Draw
Beach Bums
Shockwavers
Known 2 Win

TEAM

Evans Eliminators
365

D Warriors

Ballers

110

NightHawks
Touchdown Terrors
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Tackle Conference

© 000 b wWwwr
O o0oo0oooooH

=
o

© 0o ~NO oo
O o0oOo0oooooH

Tackle Conference

PTS

2407
2336
2253
2043
1925
1716
1390

PTS

2707
2221
2193
2152
1822
1647
1603

PCT
0.750
0.750
0.667
0.583
0.583
0.250
0.167

PCT
0.583
0.583
0.583
0.500
0.417
0.333
0.250

PF
1501
1741
1642
1828
1561
1061
1318

Block Conference

PF
1913
1647
1548
1336
1686
1257
1192

Block Conference

PA
1414
1499
1323
1650
1318
1641
1630

PA
1724
1308
1409
1588
1737
1471
1519

CONF

DIVISION
4-2-0

DIVISION
5-1-0
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STREAK
Won 3
Won 2
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 5
Won 1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 4
Lost 3
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