

Tackle Conference

Pass Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Luck of the Draw	9	3	0	0.750	1501	1414	4 - 2 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 3
All Pro Crastinators	9	3	0	0.750	1741	1499	3 - 3 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Dirty Girts	8	4	0	0.667	1642	1323	4 - 2 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 3
One Night Stand	7	5	0	0.583	1828	1650	4 - 2 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Beach Bums	7	5	0	0.583	1561	1318	3 - 3 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Known 2 Win	3	9	0	0.250	1061	1641	2 - 4 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 5
Shockwavers	2	10	0	0.167	1318	1630	1 - 5 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Won 1

Block Conference

Run Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Evans Eliminators	7	5	0	0.583	1913	1724	5 - 1 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
365	7	5	0	0.583	1647	1308	3 - 3 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Ballers	7	5	0	0.583	1548	1409	4 - 2 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
I 10	6	6	0	0.500	1336	1588	3 - 3 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
D Warriors	5	7	0	0.417	1686	1737	2 - 4 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Touchdown Terrors	4	8	0	0.333	1257	1471	2 - 4 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 4
NightHawks	3	9	0	0.250	1192	1519	2 - 4 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 3

Total Points

Tackle Conference

TEAM	PTS
One Night Stand	2407
All Pro Crastinators	2336
Dirty Girts	2253
Luck of the Draw	2043
Beach Bums	1925
Shockwavers	1716
Known 2 Win	1390

Block Conference

TEAM	PTS
Evans Eliminators	2707
365	2221
D Warriors	2193
Ballers	2152
I 10	1822
NightHawks	1647
Touchdown Terrors	1603